Race 4 - Div 1-B Girls - 5K
10/19/2024 - 11:30 am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 @ Lak. West 42 Q 1:32:28 1830 558 2:26 1-2-6-12-21-22-31 1-2-6-12-21-22-31
2 % Milford 59  Q 1:3548 1910 6:10 1:14 4-11-13-15-16-20-34 4-11-13-15-16-20-34
3 T Talawanda 75 Q 1:3549 1910 611 2:35 3-7-10-26-29-32-50 3-7-10-26-29-32-50
@‘ 108 Q 1:3824 1941 621 1:.00 9-23-24-25-27-33-40 9-23-24-25-27-33-40
115 Q 1:39:04 1949 623 2:20 5-8-28-36-38-51-53 5-8-28-36-38-51-53
123 1:39:51 1959 6:26 1:28 14-17-18-35-39-46-49 14-17-18-35-39-46-49
233 1:46:49 21:22  6:53 1:.07 41-42-43-52-55-56-58 41-42-43-52-55-56-58
237 1:47:49 21:34 657 2:40 30-37-47-61-62-64-69 30-37-47-61-62-64-69
248 1:48:02 21:37 6:58 0:53 44-45-48-54-57-59-65 44-45-48-54-57-59-65
280 1:53:17 2240 718 419 19-60-66-67-68-76-78 19-60-66-67-68-75-77
351 2:03:02 24:37 756 2:30 63-70-71-73-74 63-70-71-73-74
385 2:42:41  32:33  10:29 12:45 72-77-81-82-85 72-76-78-79-80
2:24:55 36:14  11:40 80-83-84-86 4 Runners
DNP ;% Princeton 2641 2641  8:36 75 1 Runner
DNP Hughes 29:31 2931 9:30 79 1 Runner
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Evelyn Prodoehl
Ava Shepard
Lucia Rodbro
Elle Campbell
Molly Deardorff
Kaitlin Kaszubski
Adriana Luking
Ava Dickenson
Aleah Coster
Abra Mills

Katie Reckman

Alyese Caldwell
Downing

Shahd Masud
Sophia France
Claire McFarland
Mahima Vasa
Stella Cornelius
Ella Brown
Sophie Crider
Maren Barnett
Prashi Vatsal
Myla Ludwig
Maeghan Zimmerly
Eve Troutwine
Lucy Schutte
Maddy Sparks
Anna Price
Alyssa Brunk
Clara Cradduck
Sarah Johnston
Addison Roehm
Katie Sparks
Annabelle Hageman
Lauren Johnson
Sam Mueller
Sarah Rieger
Louise Schuler
Elise Brown
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Race 4 - Div 1-B Girls - 5K
10/19/2024 - 11:30 am

Results

Place Name

Team
Lak. West
Lak. West
Talawanda

Milford
Lak. East
Lak. West
Talawanda
Lak. East
Oak Hills
Talawanda

Milford
Lak. West

Milford
Little Miami
Milford
Milford
Little Miami
Little Miami
West Clermont
Milford
Lak. West
Lak. West
Oak Hills
Oak Hills
Oak Hills
Talawanda
Oak Hills
Lak. East
Talawanda
Ross
Lak. West
Talawanda
Oak Hills
Milford
Little Miami
Lak. East
Ross
Lak. East

Individual
Time  Points
17143 1 T
17356 2 T
17410 3 T
18162 4 T
18259 5 T
18392 6 T
18468 7 T
18543 8 T
19012 9 T
19:106 10 T
19167 11 T
19181 12 T
19:191 13 T
19:194 14 |
19255 15 T
19297 16 T
19:345 17 |
19:346 18 |
19:36.3 19 |
19392 20 T
19:403 21 T
19446 22 T
19:450 23 T
19470 24 T
19:492 25 T
19552 26 T
200009 27 T
200145 28 T
200151 29 T

201154 30
20208 31 T
20259 32 T
20271 33 T
20280 34 T
20:348 35
201430 36 T
201455 37
20:45.9

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75

Ashley Bornemann
Allyson Hassett
Lana Connelly
Elana Campton
Macey Huber
Emilia Sherwood
Janie Deglow
Sophia Brown
Morgan Holmes
Grace Flege
Charli Mueller
Rory West Poley
Ava Kohlhaas
Caragan Connelly
Emme Nguyen
Isabelle DelRosario
Olivia Schoemaker
Ella Russell

Anna Street

Kayla Kirby

Lou Adams

Calista Binning
Sydney Hinkle
Olivia Gillum
Ashley O'Hara
Danielle Schulte
Grace Kollstedt
Madelyn Mayborg
Brooke Farmer
Maddison Brown
Emma O'Connor
Kentley Neal
Rebekah Bernhardt
Abigal Gomez
Kendal Hesler
Summer Woodruff

Oyinkansola
Moyinoluwa
Ogunleye

Ella Maley
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Grade
1
10
1
10
9
10
1
9
1
9
10
1
1
9
12
1
10
9
1
9
1
12
10
12
1
1
1
9
12
10

12
10

12
12
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Team
Little Miami
Oak Hills
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Mt. Notre Dame
Mt. Notre Dame
Little Miami
Ross
Mt. Notre Dame
Little Miami
Talawanda
Lak. East
Harrison
Lak. East
Mt. Notre Dame
Harrison
Harrison
Mt. Notre Dame
Harrison
Mt. Notre Dame
West Clermont
Ross
Ross
Western Brown
Ross
Mt. Notre Dame
West Clermont
West Clermont
West Clermont
Ross
Western Brown
Western Brown
Hamilton
Western Brown
Western Brown
Princeton

West Clermont

Time
20:46.8
20:55.8
20:56.1
20:58.5
21:07.1
21:13.4
21:22.2
21:23.3
21:24.2
21:28.0
21:32.8
21:34.6
21:41.4
21:44.2
21:49.1
21:52.7
22:02.9
22:04.0
22:05.5
22:09.0
22:09.1
22:15.2
22:28.2
22:54.9
23:00.3
23:13.6
23:25.4
23:44.5
23:45.6
23:54.9
24:00.7
24:29.1
24:36.1
25:00.6
25:26.2
25:29.9
26:40.6

27:01.9

Points
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
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Race 4 - Div 1-B Girls - 5K
10/19/2024 - 11:30 am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
77 Ava Stone 9 Hamilton 28131 76
78 Emma Buening 10 West Clermont ~ 28:54.3 77
79 Qu'niyah Estill 10 Hughes 29:30.2
80 Aklile Dawit 12 Aiken 29:58.0
81 Abby Heichelbech 10 Hamilton 35376 78
82 Madyson Preston 1 Hamilton 36:042 79
83 Angela Chub-Lopez 9 Aiken 36:48.3
84 Starnasia Johnson 10 Aiken 36:534
85 Clare Doran 9 Hamilton 37453 80
86 Gahurey Diawara 12 Aiken 41:14.7
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